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Thursday, May 13th, 2021

8:30 AM

8:40 AM

9:00 AM

9:40 AM

9:50 AM

10:30 AM

11:10 AM

Welcome

Nathan Hunter, Hamlett Environmental Technologies

Allison Wood, CAE, Michigan Water Environment Association
Sponsor Updates

Navigating MiWaters: Guidance and Tips for NPDES Permittees
Tom Braum, EGLE

BREAK

Wastewater System Improvements from Concept to Construction
Scott Hall, P.E, Fleis & VandenBrink Engineering

Liz Girgen, P.E, Fleis & VandenBrink Engineering

Importance of Screening Technology at Lagoons

Steve Aiken, Duperon

Concluding Remarks

Nathan Hunter

*agenda subject to change

*Times & Speakers Subject to Change



