

## **2021 LAGOON SEMINAR**

Thursday May 13, 2021 | VIRTUAL

## Thursday, May 13th, 2021

8:30 AM	Welcome
	Nathan Hunter, Hamlett Environmental Technologies
	Allison Wood, CAE, Michigan Water Environment Association
8:40 AM	Sponsor Updates
9:00 AM	Navigating MiWaters: Guidance and Tips for NPDES Permittees
	Tom Braum, EGLE
9:40 AM	BREAK
9:50 AM	Wastewater System Improvements from Concept to Construction
	Scott Hall, P.E, Fleis & VandenBrink Engineering
	Liz Girgen, P.E, Fleis & VandenBrink Engineering
10:30 AM	Importance of Screening Technology at Lagoons
	Steve Aiken, Duperon
11:10 AM	Concluding Remarks
	Nathan Hunter

<sup>\*</sup>agenda subject to change